
November Day Reading Room 44 Paula Room 27
Monday, November 3, 2014 4

Wednesday, November 5, 2014 5
Thursday, November 6, 2014 1 WFSG Technology Cyber Bullying - Technology

Friday, November 7, 2014 2
 Kinder Stategies and

Skills Checklists Grade 2 Close Reading
Monday, November 10, 2014 3 Grade 1 Close Reading

Tuesday, November 11, 2014 4
Grade 3 Strategy & Skills

Checklists Check-in
Grade 4 A Closer Look at Close

Reading

Wednesday, November 12, 2014 5 Grade 5 CAPS Grade 6 A Closer Look at Close
Reading

Thursday, November  13, 2014 1 ELA PSSA updates - Room 23 - Monaghan
Friday, November 14, 2014 2 Grade 2 CAPS Kindergarten

Monday, November 17, 2014 3 Grade 1 CAPS

Tueday, November 18, 2014 4 Grade 4 CAPS
Grade 3  A Closer Look at Close

Reading

Wednesday, November 19, 2014 5 Grade 6 CAPS
Grade 5 A Closer Look at Close

Reading
Thursday, November 20, 2014 1 Close Reading with Musical Lyrics - Room 36 - Iacono

Friday, November 21, 2014 2
(NO GLM) School Wide Behavior Team Mtg. 7:50-8:15

in Art Room All Welcome
Time to meet with Paula and Jackie if you have any

questions about conferences Stop by either of our rooms!
Monday, 24, 2014 3  NO GLM Prepare for Conferences

Tuesday, November 25, 2014 4  NO GLM Prepare for Conferences
Wednesday 26, 2014 No School Happy Thanksgiving
Thursday, 27, 2014 No School Happy Thanksgiving


